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The menu of Clearwater Wine Bistro from Clearwater Beach comprises about 157 different dishes and
drinks. On average you pay about $21.4 for a dish / drink. The Clearwater Wine Bar Bistro presents a mixed
dining experience that leaves patrons with varied impressions. While many rave about the charming atmosphere
and attentive staff, other diners have encountered issues, particularly with unreliable hours and inconsistent
service. Guests have praised standout offerings such as sangria, tacos, and unique thin-crust pizzas, yet some
have found certain dishes lacking in flavor. Despite these discrepancies, the wine selection is frequently
highlighted as excellent, contributing to an inviting bistro vibe. Overall, the venue appears to be a delightful
option for wine enthusiasts but may require more consistency in food quality and service.
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Clearwater Wine Bistro Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Main Courses
NACHOS

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $14.0

Burritos
CHICKEN BURRITO $14.0

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Burrito
BEEF BURRITO $14.0

Beverages

CAN SODA (12 02)

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

For Meat Lovers

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN NACHOS $14.0
Small Plates

SMOKED SALMON CROSTINI $14.0
Modifiers

AMATRICIANA SPAGHETTI $18.0
Rose

LA VIELLE FERME RECOLTE DRY

ROSE, RHONE, FRANCE 18 $25.0

Sparkling

SCHRAMSBERG, BRUT, ROSE, NORTH
COAST, CA'09

Italian Specialties

FOCACCIA

Featured Whites

WASHINGTON HILLS RIESLING $30.0

From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP $6.0

Appetizers & Bar Bites

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA $12.0



Clearwater Wine Bistro Menu

Popular Drinks

CAVALIERE D'ORO PROSECCO,
VENETO, ITALY NV

Boxed Lunches

CRANBERRY WALNUT SALAD

A Pizza Or A Pasta
Anyone?

PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA PIZZA

Cheese Platters

GOURMET CHEESE PLATTER

Cheese & Antipasto

PROSCIUTTO, PECORINO
ARUGULA CROSTINI

Best Sangria On The
Beach

BOTTLE OF RED SANGRIA

Brick Oven Pizzeria
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA

Snack And Shares

BAKED GOAT CHEESE MARINARA

Soups

SOUP HALF SANDWICH OR A
SMALL HOUSE SALAD

TORTILLA SOUP

$30.0

$10.0

$14.0

$20.0

$12.0

$20.0

$12.0

$10.0

$10.0

Extras

SIDE OF SMOKED SALMON
SIDE OF BLACK BEANS

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
MEAT SAUCE

Tacos

CHIPOTLE SHRIMP TACOS
CHICKEN TACOS

Bowl

CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL
BEEF BURRITO BOWL

Pinot Noir

FREELANDER PINOT NOIR, CA 20

MATTHEW FRITZ PINOT NOIR,
NORTH COAST, CA 19

Merlot

NORTHSTAR MERLOT, COLUMBIA

VALLEY, WA 13

POWERS MERLOT, COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA 16

Chardonnay

HARKEN BARREL FERMENTED
CHARDONNAY, CA 20

TWENTY ACRES CHARDONNAY,
CLARKSBURG, CA ‘19

$6.0
$2.0

$3.0

$14.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$36.0

$44.0

$85.0

$36.0

$30.0

$30.0
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Cabernet Thin-Crust Pizza
BROADSIDE CABERNET, PASO $35.0 SPICY CHILI OIL MUSHROOM $12.0
ROBLES, CA 17 ’ GOAT CHEESE ’
OBSIDIAN RIDGE CABERNET, $70.0 SPICY MEXICAN CHORIZO $12.0
NAPA VALLEY, CA 17 ’
: Red Wine Blends

Zinfandel

HEDGES CMS
FOUR VINES OLD VINE' $30.0 (CABERNET/MERLOT/SYRAH), $36.0
ZINFANDEL, LODI, CA 18 ’ COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA ‘19
THREE WINE COMPANY RAYMOND R COLLECTION' FIELD $33.0
ZINFANDEL, CONTRA COSTA,CA $36.0 BLEND, CA 19 ’
18

T Pizza

Riesling

PIZZA MARGHERITA $10.0
BEX RIESLING, GERMANY, 17 $25.0

SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA $12.0
NINE HATS RIESLING, COLUMBIA $30.0
VALLEY, WA 20 : CHICKEN PIZZA
Interesting White Wines Drinks
BULLETIN PLACE MOSCATO, HILDON STILL WATER $5.0
AUSTRALIA 19 $21.0

HILDON SPARKLING WATER $5.0
SCHMITT SOHNE ICEWINE BEER
(EISWEIN), GERMANY 17 500 ML $55.0
BOTTLE

Dessert
Shiraz/ Syrah WINE-SOAKED STRAWBERRIES . o

FRIED POUND CAKE NUGGETS )
BULLETIN PLACE SHIRAZ, $25.0
AUSTRALIA 18 ’ OMARA'S IRISH CREAM BROWNIE

$7.0

SUNDAE
POWERS WINERY SYRAH, $36.0
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 17 ’ MEXICAN CARAMEL SUNDAE $6.0
Italian White Wine Starters
SANTA MARINA PINOT GRIGIO, $25.0 BRANDIED SHRIMP $10.0
PAVIA, ITALY 19 ’

HOUSE-MADE TOASTED $6.0
UMANI RONCHI PECORINO, ROSEMARY FOCACCIA BREAD ’
TIERRE DI CHIETI, ABRUZZO, $36.0
ITALY 19 SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $8.0

TORTILLA CHIPS
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Sauvignon Blanc

MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC,
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
19

GEYSER PEAK SAUVIGNON
BLANC, CA 20

RAYMOND R COLLECTION'
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Italian Red Wine

CAPARZO SANGIOVESE IGT,
TOSCANA, ITALY 19

ZONIN CHIANTI, TOSCANA, ITALY
18

VILLA DONORATICO SUPER
TUSCAN, BOLGHERI, TOSCANA,
ITALY 18

French Red Wine

CHATEAU FONFROIDE,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 18

GASSIER COTES DU RHONE,
FRANCE 19

VIEUX CHATEAU LAMOTHE
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 19

Side Items & Extras

SIDE OF SAUTEED CHICKEN

EXTRA MEAT SAUCE FOR
SPAGHETTI

SIDE OF PROSCIUTTO

Entrées

SALSA TRIO

CUP OF SOUP
ANTIPASTO PLATTER

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE
BRUSCHETTA

$30.0

$30.0

$35.0

$33.0

$25.0

$80.0

$44.0

$36.0

$36.0

$4.0
$2.0

$4.0

$8.0
$4.0
$20.0

$12.0

Sandwiches

BACON MOZZARELLA PANINI

PROSCIUTTO FONTINA CHEESE
PANINI

CHIPOTLE BBQ BACON GRILLED
CHEESE

OPEN-FACE TUNA SALAD
SANDWICH

Mediterranean
Specialties

SUN-DRIED TOMATO CHICKEN
ALFREDO PASTA

SPAGHETTI W/ SAVORY MEAT
SAUCE

PASTA W/ ARUGULA, OLIVE OIL
GARLIC

JAVI'S FAMOUS LASAGNA

Bottles Of Bubbly

GRANDIAL BRUT, FRANCE NV

JAUME SERRA CRISTALINO BRUT

CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV

JCB NO 69' BRUT ROSE,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE NV

LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

ZONIN BRUT ROSE 375 ML, ITALY
NV

Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN

DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

MEXICAN

ITALIAN

$12.0

$14.0

$10.0

$10.0

$18.0

$18.0

$15.0

$20.0

$25.0

$8.0

$60.0

' $120.0

$8.0
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Ingredients Used

SHRIMP
VEGETABLES
CHILI
TOMATO

HAM

Salads
~ . CHIPOTLE BBQ

CHOPPED CHICKEN
SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

CRANBERRY WALNUT SALAD W/
PROSCIUTTO

CRANBERRY WALNUT SALAD W/
SAUTEED CHICKEN

HOUSE SALAD W/ PROSCIUTTO

HOUSE SALAD W/ SAUTEED
CHICKEN

Side Dishes

SIDE OF QUESO

SIDE OF SHRIMP

SIDE OF SALSA

SIDE OF RICE

SIDE OF TORTILLA CHIPS
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

Spanish & South
American Red Wine

PIATELLI RESERVE MALBEC,
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 18

ESCUDO ROJO RESERVA
CARMENERE, COLCHAGUA L
VALLEY, CHILE ‘20

¥

v

$14.0

$10.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0

$4.0
$4.0
$2.0
$2.0
$2.0

$36.0

$44.0

FABRE MONTMAYOU CABERNET

FRANC $36.0
FABRE MONTMAYOU MALBEC $36.0
RESERVA :
HACIENDA LOPEZ DE HARO $30.0
TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA, SPAIN ‘19 ’
TINTONEGRO MALBEC, $25.0
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 18 ’
Popular Items
TURKEY BRIE DONUT HOLE $8.0
SLIDERS ’
ROASTED TURKEY, BACON $12.0
AVOCADO ’
SPICY CORN AVOCADO $12.0
TOMATO-HERB SHRIMP $20.0
ARTICHOKE PASTA ’
PROSCIUTTO, FIG GOAT CHEESE $14.0
PIZZA :
BUTTERFINGER FUDGE ICE CREAM $6.0
CAKE .
QUESO BLANCO CHIPOTLE $10.0
SALSA '
MeXxican Dishes

SALSA VERDE

CHICKEN $14.0

ENCHILADAS

BLACK BEAN SWEET $12.0

POTATO ENCHILADAS ’
SPICY CHILI OIL MUSHROOM $12.0
TACOS ’
TACOS
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
ENCHILADAS
TACO
BURRITO
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These Types Of Dishes soup
Are Being Served FISH
PIZZA QUESADILLAS
SALAD PASTA
PANINI SPAGHETTI
BREAD

Clearwater Wine Bistro

482 Poinsettia Ave., Clearwater Opening Hours:

Beach, United States Tuesday 11:30-22:30
Wednesday 11:30-22:30
Thursday 11:30-22:30
Friday 11:30-23:30
Saturday 11:30-23:30
Sunday 17:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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