



https://menuweb.menu
482 Poinsettia Ave., Clearwater Beach, United States
+17274468805 - http://clearwaterwinebar.com/









The menu of Clearwater Wine Bistro from Clearwater Beach comprises about 157 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$21.4 for a dish / drink. The Clearwater Wine Bar Bistro presents a mixed dining experience that leaves patrons with varied impressions. While many rave about the charming atmosphere and attentive staff, other diners have encountered issues, particularly with unreliable hours and inconsistent service. Guests have praised standout offerings such as sangria, tacos, and unique thin-crust pizzas, yet some have found certain dishes lacking in flavor. Despite these discrepancies, the wine selection is frequently highlighted as excellent, contributing to an inviting bistro vibe. Overall, the venue appears to be a delightful option for wine enthusiasts but may require more consistency in food quality and service.



Non Alcoholic Drinks

**WATER** 

Egg Dishes

**OMELETTE** 

**Alcoholic Drinks** 

**SANGRIA** 

For Meat Lovers

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN NACHOS \$14.0

**Smoothies** 

**SMOOTHIE** 

**Small Plates** 

SMOKED SALMON CROSTINI \$14.0

**Pasta** 

**CHICKEN ALFREDO** 

**Modifiers** 

AMATRICIANA SPAGHETTI \$18.0

**Main Courses** 

**NACHOS** 

Rose

LA VIELLE FERME RECOLTÉ DRY ROSÉ, RHONE, FRANCE 18 \$25.0

Starters & Salads

**ANTIPASTO** 

\$14.0

**Sparkling** 

SCHRAMSBERG, BRUT, ROSÉ, NORTH COAST, CA '09

**Burritos** 

**CHICKEN BURRITO** 

\$14.0

**Italian Specialties** 

**FOCACCIA** 

**Appetizer** 

**SHRIMP TACOS** 

**Featured Whites** 

WASHINGTON HILLS RIESLING \$30.0

**Burrito** 

BEEF BURRITO

\$14.0

From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP \$6.0

Beverages

CAN SODA (12 OZ)

**Appetizers & Bar Bites** 

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA \$12.0

**Hot Drinks** 

**COFFEE** 



Popular Drinks		Extras	
CAVALIERE D'ORO PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY NV	\$30.0	SIDE OF SMOKED SALMON	
		SIDE OF BLACK BEANS	\$2.0
Boxed Lunches	<b>#10.0</b>	Sauces	
CRANBERRY WALNUT SALAD	\$10.0	GUACAMOLE	\$3.0
A Pizza Or A Pasta		MEAT SAUCE	
Anyone?		Tacos	
PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA PIZZA	\$14.0	CHIPOTLE SHRIMP TACOS	\$14.0
<b>Cheese Platters</b>		CHICKEN TACOS	\$12.0
GOURMET CHEESE PLATTER	\$20.0	Bowl	
Cheese & Antipasto		CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL	\$12.0
•		BEEF BURRITO BOWL	\$12.0
PROSCIUTTO, PECORINO ARUGULA CROSTINI	\$12.0	Pinot Noir	
Best Sangria On The		FREELANDER PINOT NOIR, CA 20	\$36.0
Beach		MATTHEW FRITZ PINOT NOIR, NORTH COAST, CA 19	\$44.0
BOTTLE OF RED SANGRIA	\$20.0	N.Al. a. L.	
Brick Oven Pizzeria		Merlot	
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA	\$12.0	NORTHSTAR MERLOT, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 13	\$85.0
Snack And Shares		POWERS MERLOT, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 16	\$36.0
BAKED GOAT CHEESE MARINARA	\$10.0	Chardonnay	
Soups		HARKEN BARREL FERMENTED CHARDONNAY, CA 20	\$30.0
SOUP HALF SANDWICH OR A SMALL HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0	TWENTY ACRES CHARDONNAY, CLARKSBURG, CA '19	\$30.0
TORTILLA SOUP			



Cabernet		Thin-Crust Pizza	
BROADSIDE CABERNET, PASO ROBLES, CA 17	\$35.0	SPICY CHILI OIL MUSHROOM GOAT CHEESE	\$12.0
OBSIDIAN RIDGE CABERNET, NAPA VALLEY, CA 17	\$70.0	SPICY MEXICAN CHORIZO	\$12.0
Zinfandel		Red Wine Blends	
FOUR VINES OLD VINE' ZINFANDEL, LODI, CA 18	\$30.0	HEDGES CMS (CABERNET/MERLOT/SYRAH), COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA '19	\$36.0
THREE WINE COMPANY ZINFANDEL, CONTRA COSTA, CA 18	\$36.0	RAYMOND R COLLECTION' FIELD BLEND, CA 19	\$33.0
D: 1:		Pizza	
Riesling		PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$10.0
BEX RIESLING, GERMANY, 17	\$25.0	SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA	\$12.0
NINE HATS RIESLING, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 20	\$30.0	CHICKEN PIZZA	<b>412.0</b>
Interesting White Wines		Drinks	
BULLETIN PLACE MOSCATO,	\$21.0	HILDON STILL WATER	\$5.0
AUSTRALIA 19	<b>\$21.0</b>	HILDON SPARKLING WATER	\$5.0
SCHMITT SÖHNE ICEWINE (EISWEIN), GERMANY 17 500 ML BOTTLE	\$55.0	BEER	
		Dessert	
Shiraz/Syrah		WINE-SOAKED STRAWBERRIES FRIED POUND CAKE NUGGETS	\$7.0
BULLETIN PLACE SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA 18	\$25.0	OMARA'S IRISH CREAM BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$7.0
POWERS WINERY SYRAH, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 17	\$36.0	MEXICAN CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$6.0
Italian White Wine		Starters	
SANTA MARINA PINOT GRIGIO,	<b>ድ</b> ጋር 0	BRANDIED SHRIMP	\$10.0
PAVIA, ITALY 19 UMANI RONCHI PECORINO,	\$25.0	HOUSE-MADE TOASTED	\$6.0
TIERRE DI CHIETI, ABRUZZO, ITALY 19		ROSEMARY FOCACCIA BREAD	



Sauvignon Blanc		Sandwiches	
MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 19	\$30.0	BACON MOZZARELLA PANINI	\$12.0
		PROSCIUTTO FONTINA CHEESE PANINI	\$14.0
GEYSER PEAK SAUVIGNON BLANC, CA 20	\$30.0	CHIPOTLE BBQ BACON GRILLED CHEESE	\$10.0
RAYMOND R COLLECTION' SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$35.0	OPEN-FACE TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0
Italian Red Wine		Mediterranean	
CAPARZO SANGIOVESE IGT, TOSCANA, ITALY 19	\$33.0	Specialties	
ZONIN CHIANTI, TOSCANA, ITALY 18	\$25.0	SUN-DRIED TOMATO CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA	\$18.0
VILLA DONORATICO SUPER TUSCAN, BOLGHERI, TOSCANA, ITALY 18	\$80.0	SPAGHETTI W/ SAVORY MEAT SAUCE	\$18.0
		PASTA W/ ARUGULA, OLIVE OIL GARLIC	\$15.0
French Red Wine		JAVI'S FAMOUS LASAGNA	\$20.0
CHATEAU FONFROIDE, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 18	\$44.0	<b>Bottles Of Bubbly</b>	
GASSIER COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE 19	\$36.0	GRANDIAL BRUT, FRANCE NV	\$25.0
VIEUX CHATEAU LAMOTHE BORDEAUX, FRANCE 19	\$36.0	JAUME SERRA CRISTALINO BRUT CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV	\$8.0
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 19	\$36.0		\$8.0 \$60.0
	\$36.0 \$4.0	CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV JCB NO 69' BRUT ROSÉ,	
Side Items & Extras		CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV  JCB NO 69' BRUT ROSÉ, BURGUNDY, FRANCE NV  LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT,	\$60.0
Side Items & Extras SIDE OF SAUTEÉD CHICKEN EXTRA MEAT SAUCE FOR	\$4.0	CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV  JCB NO 69' BRUT ROSÉ, BURGUNDY, FRANCE NV  LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV  ZONIN BRUT ROSÉ 375 ML, ITALY NV	\$60.0 \$120.0
Side Items & Extras SIDE OF SAUTEÉD CHICKEN EXTRA MEAT SAUCE FOR SPAGHETTI SIDE OF PROSCIUTTO	\$4.0 \$2.0	CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV  JCB NO 69' BRUT ROSÉ, BURGUNDY, FRANCE NV  LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV  ZONIN BRUT ROSÉ 375 ML, ITALY	\$60.0 \$120.0
Side Items & Extras SIDE OF SAUTEÉD CHICKEN EXTRA MEAT SAUCE FOR SPAGHETTI	\$4.0 \$2.0	CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV  JCB NO 69' BRUT ROSÉ, BURGUNDY, FRANCE NV  LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV  ZONIN BRUT ROSÉ 375 ML, ITALY NV	\$60.0 \$120.0
Side Items & Extras SIDE OF SAUTEÉD CHICKEN EXTRA MEAT SAUCE FOR SPAGHETTI SIDE OF PROSCIUTTO	\$4.0 \$2.0	CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV  JCB NO 69' BRUT ROSÉ, BURGUNDY, FRANCE NV  LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV  ZONIN BRUT ROSÉ 375 ML, ITALY NV  Restaurant Category  MEDITERRANEAN  DESSERT	\$60.0 \$120.0
Side Items & Extras SIDE OF SAUTEÉD CHICKEN EXTRA MEAT SAUCE FOR SPAGHETTI SIDE OF PROSCIUTTO  Entrées	\$4.0 \$2.0 \$4.0	CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV  JCB NO 69' BRUT ROSÉ, BURGUNDY, FRANCE NV  LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV  ZONIN BRUT ROSÉ 375 ML, ITALY NV  Restaurant Category  MEDITERRANEAN  DESSERT  VEGETARIAN	\$60.0 \$120.0
Side Items & Extras Side of Sauteéd Chicken EXTRA MEAT SAUCE FOR SPAGHETTI SIDE OF PROSCIUTTO  Entrées SALSA TRIO	\$4.0 \$2.0 \$4.0	CAVA 375 ML, SPAIN NV  JCB NO 69' BRUT ROSÉ, BURGUNDY, FRANCE NV  LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV  ZONIN BRUT ROSÉ 375 ML, ITALY NV  Restaurant Category  MEDITERRANEAN  DESSERT	\$60.0 \$120.0



Ingredi	ients Used		FABRE MC	ONTMAYOU CABERNET	\$36.0
VEGETABL	.ES		FABRE MC RESERVA	ONTMAYOU MALBEC	\$36.0
CHILI TOMATO				LOPEZ DE HARO ILLO, RIOJA, SPAIN '19	\$30.0
HAM				RO MALBEC, , ARGENTINA 18	\$25.0
Salads			Popula	ar Items	
	CHIPOTLE BBQ CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	TURKEY B SLIDERS	RIE DONUT HOLE	\$8.0
	HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0	ROASTED TURKEY, BACON AVOCADO		\$12.0
CRANBERI PROSCIUT	RY WALNUT SALAD W/ TO	\$14.0	SPICY COI	SPICY CORN AVOCADO	
CRANBERI SAUTÉED (	RY WALNUT SALAD W/	\$14.0	TOMATO-H ARTICHOR	IERB SHRIMP (E PASTA	\$20.0
HOUSE SA	LAD W/ PROSCIUTTO	\$14.0	PROSCIUT PIZZA	TO, FIG GOAT CHEESE	\$14.0
HOUSE SA CHICKEN	LAD W/ SAUTÉED	\$14.0	BUTTERFINGER FUDGE ICE CREAM \$6.0 CAKE		
Side Di	ishes		QUESO BL SALSA	ANCO CHIPOTLE	\$10.0
SIDE OF Q	UESO	\$4.0			
SIDE OF SH	HRIMP	\$4.0	Mexica	an Dishes	
SIDE OF SA	ALSA	\$2.0		SALSA VERDE	<b>6440</b>
SIDE OF RI	CE	\$2.0	667	CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$14.0
SIDE OF TO	ORTILLA CHIPS	\$2.0		BLACK BEAN SWEET	\$12.0
CHICKEN 1	ORTILLA SOUP			POTATO ENCHILADAS	<b>41210</b>
		SPICY CHILI OIL MUSHROOM TACOS \$3		\$12.0	
•	h & South		TACOS		
American Red Wine		CHICKEN QUESADILLA			
	RESERVE MALBEC, , ARGENTINA 18	\$36.0	ENCHILADAS		
	OJO RESERVA RE, COLCHAGUA L HILE '20	\$44.0	TACO BURRITO		



# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PIZZA SALAD PANINI **SOUP** 

**FISH** 

**QUESADILLAS** 

**PASTA** 

**SPAGHETTI** 

**BREAD** 

#### **Clearwater Wine Bistro**

482 Poinsettia Ave., Clearwater Beach, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 11:30-22:30 Wednesday 11:30-22:30 Thursday 11:30-22:30 Friday 11:30-23:30 Saturday 11:30-23:30 Sunday 17:00-22:00



Made with Menu